FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
The clean lines of the RPST series of commercial steel signs present a
fully modern appearance. The high quality steel housing eliminates light
leaks and provides superior illumination and uniformity. The RPST series
offers a wide variety of options.
For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions on our website.
RPST
STEEL RUNNING MAN SIGN

RPSTUMWHT-UNVDC UNVDC UNIVERSAL LED 120/277/347 WHITE
RPST
ORDERING GUIDE
RPST M
SERIES NBR OF FACES MOUNTING COLOR DC VOLTAGE* OPTIONS
RPST U - UNIVERSAL FACES
1 - SINGLE FACE
2 - DOUBLE FACE
M - UNIVERSAL WHT - WHITE
BLK - BLACK
GRY - GREY
CUS - CUSTOM COLOR
(PLEASE SPECIFY)
UNVDC - UNIVERSAL DC BACKUP VOLTAGE
         FROM 6 TO 24 V DC
BAT - SELF-POWERED FOR 90 MINUTES
BAT1 - SELF-POWERED FOR 120 MINUTES
NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER
ATD¹, BKO, BNO, K5, PGD, SPW,
VDR, WGD², LBN
0 - �NO INDICATORS
(DOUBLE FACE ONLY)
D U UR DR DL UL
Note : �Indicators option available
for single & double option
only.
*	 If AC only is required, select the UNVDC option and do not connect the DC wires when installing.
1	 ATD available with BAT and BAT1.
2	Specify mounting.
- /
RPST  • Rev. 2023-12-14
DIMENSIONS
LEXAN GUARD
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
WALL MOUNT PGD109 14 X 9.75 X 3.5
CEILING MOUNT PGD110 14 X 5.75 X 10
END MOUNT PGD106 5.5 X 9.25 X 18.5
RPST
7"
3
/4
 (1
9
7
m
m
)
12" (305 mm) 2"1/4 (57 mm)
5"5/8 (143 mm) 4"3/8 (111 mm)
1/2" (13 mm)
RPST  • Rev. 2023-12-14
Comes standard (single and universal face)
with three pictogram legends for direction